14 Kasim 2003 Cuma

4. Kosu Saat:13:45

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

13

14

At ismi
BILGEER(3)

SAVPIYON(14)
GUNAYCAN(8)
ERSIN(4)
NERTTAY(6)
OZGENKAN(2)

DUZCE(9)

KORHANBABA(11)

BABAOZKAN(5)
SURZAN(10)
MELEKCAN(12)
DENiZCi(1)
RUZGARIYE(13)

SERDARSAH(7)

Yas
5yka

5yka
9yaa
4yka
8yka
Byaa
4yaa
7yaa
8yaa
4yaa
4ykk
8yka
4ykk

7yaa

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI4

1)15.700 &
1)1570 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BIRADER - SAHDE42

SA'D27 - MATRA.73
SERHANBEY - MEBRUKE 79
DEMIRKIR - MAHIDE 15
BILGEHAN.1 - MATRA 64
TUNCA - YASEVING
KAYHANBEY - ZBHRA.115
SADUN- SEYYARES51
KAYHANBEY - BAGDATGULU.20
EMIRBEY - HALEPGUZELI.1
KALAMS - ASLIM

BERKOS - MAHDE 14
RIZGAR 30 - MAHDE 19

HLALIZZAMAN 25 - MEBRUKE 85

IKILi( ) 29,70 +, UCLU BAHIS( ) :12,14 +, CIFTE( ) 42,80 &

Siklet
61,5

56,5
57,5
58,5
59,5
62,5
555
54,5
57,5
57

55,5
58,5
53,5

59,5

57 kg, 59.50 kg,

2)6.280 ¢
2)628 ¢

Jokey
1LAKKILIC

FTAS
F.YARDIMCI
MEAVCI
T.CEKICI
CAVLI
SKONUK
KEMAL KURT
ATOPRAK
Y.DEMIRKIRAN
SMYILMAZ
APOLAT
D.ALCEYLAN

MUSADEMR

Sahip
YAS. DEMR

MUS. SIMSEK
ZAH. BEYCAN
HAY. DOGAN
ZEK. BAKI
SAB. GUL
SAM DOGAN
TAS. A/CI
AHM OZKAN
REC. YUKSEL
MUZ CAN

A FUA SONVEZ
M AL OZKAN

MUS. ARSLAN

3)3.140¢
3)314 ¢

Antrenérii
MYUCEDAG

MYALGINDAG
MYUCEDAG
G.ERDONNMEZ
MKESICI
C.DEMR
SLOGLU
MYUCEDAG
I AKBALI
CC.CETN
MYALGINDAG
SLOGLU
C.DEMR

SL.OGLU

Derece

3.02.20

3.02.23

3.02.52

3.03.46

3.06.22

3.07.52

3.10.12

3.11.91

3.12.10

3.12.54

3.12.80

3.13.04

3.14.89

3.20.90

Elazig Hipdromu (6. Yans Giinii)

2400 Kum

4)1570 ¢

4)157 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP

1,70 3 69
31,35 8 24
3,50 13 50
11,50 7 55
4,95 5 54
12,25 11 60
30,10 2 48
25,80 15 30
9,85 4 44
16,20 1 56
725 9 61
20,15 14 53
86,85 12 55
10,50 10 40



